
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TRAVEL	GRANT	FOR	IVOINE	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.50
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_2zHlv9V -$38.74 -$38.24
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_0eHQqMY -$35.33 -$73.57
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_MNHepKA -$33.59 -$107.16
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_a8HzBd8 -$36.29 -$143.45
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_LgHGbQE -$73.00 -$216.45
2024-12-01 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_BZHG89L -$29.11 -$245.56
2024-12-02 MARKS&SPENCER	PLC txn_lZHPQrl $31.66 -$213.90
2024-12-02 MARKS&SPENCER	PLC txn_d7HraPz -$31.90 -$245.80
2024-12-02 HCB*	HACK	THE	BEACH txn_9KHgyeE -$53.46 -$299.26
2024-12-03 PAYPAL	*ginexpl txn_66HyOJ8 -$5.00 -$304.26
2024-12-03 PAYPAL	*luraloke txn_rYHXQkb -$5.00 -$309.26
2024-12-03 PAYPAL	*kandelone39 txn_78HonMR -$5.00 -$314.26
2024-12-03 AWS txn_yXHBVwm -$12.01 -$326.27
2024-12-03 PAYPAL	*DISCORD txn_WBH5AXN -$9.99 -$336.26
2024-12-04 PAYPAL	*UBER	EATS txn_R2Hao7G -$32.85 -$369.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	OSAMA txn_gnHrP92 $20.00 -$349.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	MITCH	AND	SHANNON txn_nEH6MMA $50.00 -$299.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	STEPHANIE	KOEHL txn_K9H4Zg5 $20.00 -$279.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	JEREMY	COWHAM txn_66HyOOq $50.00 -$229.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS txn_qkHQXXK $20.00 -$209.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	LISA txn_p5H600O $15.00 -$194.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	MICHAEL	D	BOON txn_OXHm8gG $100.00 -$94.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	LUCAS	DOS	SANTOS	SCHIAVINI txn_AWHmxXY $50.00 -$44.11
2024-12-04 Donation	from	ELEONORA	KIZIV txn_9KHgyRY $100.00 $55.89
2024-12-04 Donation	from	TAZIK	SHAHJAHAN txn_XGHmQ5M $20.00 $75.89
2024-12-04 QUALITY	HOME	CENTRE	LIMI txn_a8HzBrZ -$80.00 -$4.11
2024-12-05 Donation	from	JULIA	LI txn_oyH0KVd $25.00 $20.89
2024-12-07 Google	One txn_WBH5gzJ -$1.99 $18.90
2024-12-08 ADS txn_V0HZ8Wd -$6.39 $12.51
2024-12-08 ADS txn_XGHm6Nn -$4.99 $7.52
2024-12-10 PAYPAL	*UBERTRIP txn_QmHzgxp -$7.98 -$0.46
2024-12-11 BUILT	BURGER txn_d7Hrg9g -$15.15 -$15.61
2024-12-11 YYZ	LAPLACE	EXPRESS txn_zVH2KXy -$2.41 -$18.02
2024-12-12 Donation	from	TAMARA	COWHAM txn_MNHeaBY $40.00 $21.98
2024-12-13 PAYPAL	*UBER	EATS txn_2zHl9QG -$1.34 $20.64
2024-12-13 PAYPAL	*UBER	EATS txn_9KHgY5X -$13.36 $7.28
2024-12-13 ALDI	(776-161) txn_NQHE7Zw -$2.93 $4.35
2024-12-20 REALITY	FIT,	INC. txn_gnHryRQ -$1.00 $3.35
2024-12-20 Apple txn_gnHryXv -$0.99 $2.36
2024-12-21 PAYPAL	*ashazhussain06 txn_brHXJEk -$2.00 $0.36
2024-12-28 Squarespace txn_p5H6XXv -$12.00 -$11.64
2024-12-28 STARLINK	INTERNET txn_lZHPJRg -$73.00 -$84.64
2024-12-29 PAYPAL	*gstvmelano txn_vgHnBN8 -$1.20 -$85.84
2024-12-30 Game	dev txn_R2Ha6yE -$9.99 -$95.83
2024-12-31 PAYPAL	*G2A	COM	LTD txn_LgHG4d4 -$3.06 -$98.89

WITHDRAWN:	$641.05.	DEPOSITED:	$541.66. -$98.89



Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Travel	Grant	for	Ivoine's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


